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200103020000
73181

03/02/2001
01:01:58

AUTOMOTIVE
REALTY
PARTNERS
LLC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

199912070004
93691

200103130000
87891

03/13/2001
10:26:39

AUTOMOTIVE
REALTY
PARTNERS
LLC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

199803160000
89301

200809090003
58680

09/09/2008
02:19:58

AUTOMOTIVE
REALTY
PARTNERS
LLC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HSBC BANK
USA TRUSTEE

200307080004
30330

200809090003
58660

09/09/2008
02:19:56

AUTOMOTIVE
REALTY
PARTNERS
LLC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HSBC BANK
USA TRUSTEE

Other:SEE
INST

200809090003
58670

09/09/2008
02:19:57

AUTOMOTIVE
REALTY
PARTNERS
LLC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HSBC BANK
USA TRUSTEE

200101230000
25151

Other:SEE
INST

201010050003
29210

10/05/2010
01:22:48

AUTOMOTIVE
REALTY
PARTNERS
LLC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FALCON
AUTO
DEALERSHIP
LOAN TRUST
2001 1

Legacy #:2001-
2515 Instr
#:20010123000
025151

Other:SEE
INST


