Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Doc Type= TERMINATIONS OF UCC; Name= AUTOMOTIVE REALTY PARTNERS LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200103020000 73181	03/02/2001 01:01:58	AUTOMOTIVE REALTY PARTNERS LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK					199912070004 93691	
200103130000 87891	03/13/2001 10:26:39	AUTOMOTIVE REALTY PARTNERS LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK					199803160000 89301	
200809090003 58680	09/09/2008 02:19:58	AUTOMOTIVE REALTY PARTNERS LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HSBC BANK USA TRUSTEE					200307080004 30330	
200809090003 58660	09/09/2008 02:19:56	AUTOMOTIVE REALTY PARTNERS LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HSBC BANK USA TRUSTEE						Other:SEE INST
200809090003 58670	09/09/2008 02:19:57	AUTOMOTIVE REALTY PARTNERS LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HSBC BANK USA TRUSTEE					200101230000 25151	Other:SEE INST
201010050003 29210	01:22:48	AUTOMOTIVE REALTY PARTNERS LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FALCON AUTO DEALERSHIP LOAN TRUST 2001 1					Legacy #:2001- 2515 Instr #:20010123000 025151	Other:SEE INST